
Inclusive of a 7% municipality fee, 10% service charge & 5% VA T  |  T&C APPLY

Please inform our team if you have any allergies
ALLERGIES: Alcohol: (A) | Dairy: (D) | Gluten: (G) | Nuts: (N) | Shellfish: (S) | Vegetarian: (V) | Mustard: (M) | Sesame: (SE) | Soy: (SO)

FROM FIRE THE

110AED

195AED

185AED

300 GR

350 GR

500 GR

(D, G)

SHARING
JOE’S CUTS 340AED

RIB EYE, BEEF RIBS, BRISKET, HALF GRILLED CHICKEN, 
SERVED WITH HAND CUT CHIPS AND HOUSE SALAD

BLACK ANGUS RIB-EYE (D, G)

CORN, TOMATOES, FRENCH FRIES, PEPPERCORN SAUCE

ANGUS STRIPLOIN STEAK (D, G)

CORN, TOMATOES, FRENCH FRIES, PEPPERCORN SAUCE

CARNE ASADA (D)

HABANERO SALSA, CHIMICHURRI, CITRUS SLAW, 
PADRON CHILLIS, FRENCH FRIES  

JOE’S BACKYARD CHICKEN (G)

½ CHICKEN, CHIMICHURRI, FRENCH FRIES

GRILLED LAMB CHOPS
POMEGRANATE BBQ SAUCE, FRENCH FRIES

BBQ BEEF BACK RIBS (D, G, M)

STICKY BBQ SAUCE, FRENCH FRIES

300 GR

250 GR

300 GR

215AED

225AED

165AED



YOUR

GASTROPUB

NEIGHBOURHOOD

located in Jumeirah islands Clubhouse
WWW.JOEBACKYARD.COM

FOR RESERVATIONS

+971 58 998 8590   |         jic@joebackyard.com

@joesbackyardjumeirahislands


