

	UTS (D, G) EEF RIBS, BRISKET, HALF GRILLED CHICKEN, TH HAND CUT CHIPS AND HOUSE SALAD	34 O aed
300 GR	BLACK ANGUS RIB-EYE (D, G) CORN, TOMATOES, FRENCH FRIES, PEPPERCORN SAUCE	215 <i>aed</i>
250 GR	ANGUS STRIPLOIN STEAK (D, G) CORN, TOMATOES, FRENCH FRIES, PEPPERCORN SAUCE	225 <i>AED</i>
300 GR	CARNE ASADA (d) HABANERO SALSA, CHIMICHURRI, CITRUS SLAW, PADRON CHILLIS, FRENCH FRIES	165 <i>aed</i>
300 GR	JOE'S BACKYARD CHICKEN (G) 1/2 CHICKEN, CHIMICHURRI, FRENCH FRIES	110 <i>aed</i>
350 GR	GRILLED LAMB CHOPS Pomegranate bbg sauce, french fries	1 95 <i>a</i> ed
500 GR	BBQ BEEF BACK RIBS (d, g, m) sticky bbq sauce, french fries	1 85 AED

Please inform our team if you have any allergies ALLERGIES: Alcohol: (A) | Dairy: (D) | Gluten: (G) | Nuts: (N) | Shellfish: (S) | Vegetarian: (V) | Mustard: (M) | Sesame: (SE) | Soy: (SO)





FOR RESERVATIONS

🕲 +971 58 998 8590 | 🖸 jic@joebackyard.com

@joesbackyardjumeirahislands

WWW.JOEBACKYARD.COM

located in Jumeirah islands Clubhouse